
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
12
40
70
66
96
41
74
24
45
82
95
6
2

88
48
22
99
7
4

00
05
37
61
46
3

16
26
19
27
67
06
01
5
0

07
90

Class
FA
FA
FA
CSR
FC
FC
FC
FE
FE
FE
FM
FM
FA
FA
FE
FE
FM
FE
FC
S2
S2
FM
CSR
FC
FM
FA
FM
FE
FC
FC
FM
FE
S2
FC
FC
CSR

PIC
1
2
3
1
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
4
5
4
5
3
6
4
1
2
4
2
5
5
6
6
7
6
7
7

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
David Grant
Keith Grant
David Wilcox
Hans Peter
Brian Tomasi
Brian Belardi
Bill Johnson
Jeff Kester
Colt McCarthy
Rusty Mitchell
Juan Marchand
Jack Wilfley
Mark Felsen
Pat Witherspoon
Kristy Kester
Tyler Hunter
Ken De Nault
Craig Chandler
Keith Williams
John Fergus
Rob Sherwood
Lee Walther
Vince Gaddini
Allen Dale
Gary Philips
Michael Roman
Michael Fling
Mark Marchbanks
Bob Atkinson
Randy Shook
Sam Lockwood
Jason Mabee
Nick Mancuso
Pete Lesueur
Jose Gerardo
Harold Grafton

HOMETOWN
Germantown TN
Germantown TN
Derby KS
Overland Pk KS
Elgin IL
Grafton WI
Austin TX
College Stn TX
Georgetown TX
Waco TX
S Haven MI
Carbondale CO
Denver CO
Omaha NE
College Station TX
Pueblo CO
Cedar Falls IA
Joplin MO
Overland Pk KS
Powell OH
St Louis MO
Oklahoma City OK
Auburn CA
Manhattan KS
Overland Park KS
Byrnes Mill MO
Edmond OK
Arlington TX
Wichita KS
Argyle TX
Cumming GA
Clinton MO
Lake Bluff IL
St Charles IL
El Paso TX
Jamul CA

REG
MDS
MDS
WIC
KC
CHI
MIL
LST
LST
NEO
TEX
WMI
COL
COL
NEB
LST
CDR
DMV
OZM
KC
OVR
STL
OKL
SANF
KAN
KC
StL
OKL
TEX
WIC
TEX
ATL
KC
CHI
CHI
PAM
CC

MBR#
269467
240104-1
282104
265543
220506
284433
128876
357957
347479
376008
329486
376432
324875
277058
374685
327175-0
212023
337594
100869
58137
315613
340980
342963
207570
337220
373576
336075
332251
51774
296886
220240
336724
360761
329192
308645
314005

MAKE/MODEL
Swift 014A
Swift 014A
Swift Db4
Swift 014
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Dieman
Van Dieman
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Van Dieman
Citation 95Sf
Carbir Cs2
Carbir Cs2
Star Mazda
Stohr 05C
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Van Diemen
Lola T89/90
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Stohr

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
14
8
8
7
2
2

Total Tm
32:17.583
32:20.466
32:28.431
33:12.645
33:18.185
33:19.232
33:21.509
33:23.067
33:32.679
33:33.533
33:02.691
33:03.105
33:03.613
33:04.734
33:11.084
33:12.235
33:12.747
33:12.984
33:15.154
33:17.746
33:19.140
33:22.651
33:25.648
33:26.321
33:28.438
33:30.737
33:32.508
33:33.215
33:34.583
33:51.848
29:26.697
13:25.283
13:27.198
11:32.468
3:34.016
8:11.082

Best Tm
1:26.197
1:26.356
1:27.655
1:28.080
1:35.135
1:35.357
1:35.635
1:35.299
1:36.888
1:35.554
1:36.787
1:37.434
1:36.542
1:36.568
1:36.326
1:38.134
1:37.805
1:37.947
1:37.520
1:37.554
1:39.059
1:37.681
1:40.084
1:39.130
1:40.197
1:40.632
1:40.943
1:40.440
1:38.057
1:42.900
1:38.399
1:37.905
1:37.704
1:36.082
1:39.106
1:46.019

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:26.197) for FA by David Grant.
New Track Record (1:28.080) for CSR by Hans Peter.
New Track Record (1:35.135) for FC by Brian Tomasi.
New Track Record (1:36.787) for FM by Juan Marchand.
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Pos
Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ

No.

44
08
18
92
93
57
77
09
56

Class

CSR
CSR
CSR
FA
FA
FE
FM
S2
FM

PIC

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ

Name

Renny Damon
Jean-Luc Liverato
Harvey Goldman
Fabio Castellani
J. R. Walker
Scott Mcqueen
Mark Coombs
Bruce Gurney
Richard Stephens

HOMETOWN

Auburn CA
Alpharetta GA
Winnipeg MB
Streamwood IL
Wheaton IL
Huffman TX
Chicago IL
Albuquerque NM
Tulsa OK

REG

SANF
ATL
AZ
CHI
CHI
HOU
CHI
COL
NEO

MBR#

331639
269175
336929
171920
246971
246941
348871
229312-1
349691

MAKE/MODEL

Stohr WF1
Stohr Wf1
Stohr Wf1
Swift 014
Swift 014
FSCCA
Star Mazda
Daedalus
Star Mazda

Laps

2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

17

Total Tm

33:01.776
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

33:08.568

Best Tm

1:40.291
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

1:37.544

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:37.554) for S2 by John Fergus.
Car #56 Disqualified per Chief Steward - Mechanical
New Track Record (1:35.299) for Fe by Jeff Kester
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